
Evening of Monday, April 29, 2024 - Following Day 1 of Hatch’s H.G. Acres Symposium 
Please join us for an incredible experience, dinner, and cocktails at the Niagara Parks Power Station  

“WEGO Bus” 
Transportation to and from venue: Pick-Up 5:00 p.m.  
Depart from: Fallsview Casino Resort to Niagara Parks Power Station 
Pick-up location: Please use the motorcoach entrance as shown on the map.   
Take the escalator down to the Grand Hall floor.  Turn right for motorcoach pick up area. 

Self-drive and parking
 • Parking lot available right next to the Niagara Parks Power Station located at  

7005 Niagara Parkway, Niagara Falls ON 
 • Follow signage to parking
 • Please take a ticket from machine on arrival
 • Parking passes will be provided inside Power Station at Hatch registration counter,  

this is required to exit the parking lot

Entrance to Parking 

Event Parking 

Entrance to Event 

Transit Bus Stop 

 

Niagara River Parkway 

Niagara Parks Power Station 

Falls Parking Lot 

Bus Pickup Area



Welcome Reception commences  |  5:30 p.m.

Tunnel Experience  |  5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
 • Glass-walled elevator will take you 180 feet beneath the main generator floor, where you 

will travel 2,200 feet through the tunnel
 • The pathway is even and smooth, but be sure to wear comfortable footwear
 • Look for benches along the way if you need to stop and take a break
 • Despite weather on the surface, it can get chilly down there!   

Consider dressing for the weather and bringing a coat/jacket
 • Once you reach the observation deck at the river’s edge in front of the Falls,  

expect to get wet
 • Recycled rain ponchos will be available at the end of the tunnel

Drinks will be permitted down the elevator and during your tunnel walk  

Inside Power Station – Generator Floor  |  6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
 • Walk the generator floor. Discover the incredible history and heritage  

of this celebrated building
 • Tour Guides at various locations  will provide history of the visionaries behind the power 

plant, as well as the workers that kept it running for 100 years
 • Observe unique architectural features of this century-old engineering marvel

Welcome Remarks  |  7:00 p.m. to 7:10 p.m. in Forebay 
NOTE: Doors to Generator floor and tunnel will be closed

Food Stations  |  7:10 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Currents – an Interactive Lightshow  |  9:15 p.m. to 9:45 p.m.
 • Sound and light show on the Generator floor
 • Become part of the transformation of water to energy and feel the power station awaken 

with immersive special effects that react to movement

Pick-Up 10:00 p.m.  
Depart from: Niagara Parks Power Station to Fallsview Casino Resort  
Drop-off location: TBA

Falls illumination
WEGO Bus will drive by the Falls where it will be illuminated with Hatch colors honoring 
Hatch’s 100 years in hydropower 


